

ITEM NO.99

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5546 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M.V. VIDYASAGAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. STATE POLICE HOUSING CORPN.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. B. Debojit, Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is complete in all respects.

No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|