

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5546/2007

M.V. VIDYASAGAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.P. STATE POLICE HOUSING CORPN.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.D.Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.P.Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr.Prashant Kr.Tyagi, Adv.

M/s Venkat Palwai Law Associates

Mr.D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after fifteen days.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master